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Voucher

1101004111
1101004123
1101004123
1101004123
1101004232
1101004313
1101004314
1101004341
1101004351

APV

12826
12832
12833
12834
12857
12844
12861
12842
12866

Accounts Payable Register
Police Vouchers Paid on General Docket

11/25/2024

Vendor

Payroll

Chase

INPRS

INPRS

Amazon Capital Svcs
Cardmember Sve-V
Net2Phone Global Svcs
Nipsco

Duane's Electric Inc

Approved by:

Description
#2024-23

Soc Sec/Medi

Pension

INPRS

Supplies

Hotel-Training, Cops Domain
Nov Service

Oct Service

Annual Maint

Total

Police Commission

, President

Amount
S 62,210.87
1,101.58
12,158.67
500.97
150.52
861.42
434.27
875.55
540.00

wvrnuvrrnnsg e n

$ 78,833.85
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Voucher

1101004111
1101004123
1101004123
1101004123
1101004125
1101004213
1101004221
1101004343
1101004343

APV

12877
12882
12883
12884
12890
12892
12889
12888
12895

Accounts Payable Register
Police Vouchers Paid on General Docket

12/9/2024

Vendor

Payroll

Chase

INPRS

INPRS

AIM Medical Trust

Pulse Technology Indiana
Wex Bank-Speedway
Indiana American Water
Dept of Public Utilities

Approved by:

Description
#2024-24

Soc Sec/Medi
Pension

INPRS

Dec Premium
Copier Maint-Police
Nov Gasoline
Water-Police
Sewer-Police

Total

, President

Police Commission

Amount
64,700.13
1,178.78
12,158.67
500.97
32,824.71
38.61
4,323.04
54.60
90.51

R V2SR VoS Vo S Vo SR V2 R Vo AR B V2 Y

$ 115,870.02
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Voucher

1101004111
1101004123
1101004123
1101004123
1101004314
1101004314
1101004314
1101004341

APV
12945
12951
12952
12953
12955
12987
12972
12960

Accounts Payable Register
Police Vouchers Paid on General Docket

Vendor
Payroll

Chase

INPRS

INPRS
Comcast Cable

12/23/2024

Net2Phone Global Svcs
Cardmember Svc-Visa

NIPSCO

Approved by:

Description
#2024-25
Soc Sec/Medi
Pension
INPRS
Internet

Dec Service
Cops Domain
Nov Service

Total

Police Commission

Amount

S 84,576.56
1,536.00
S 12,158.67
S 502.99
S 134.85
) 434.27
$

5

wvr

158.40
927.41

$ 100,429.15
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Voucher

1101004111
1101004123
1101004123
1101004123

APV

13010
13016
13017
13018

Vendor
Payroll
Chase
INPRS
INPRS

Accounts Payable Register
Police Vouchers Paid on General Docket

12/31/2024

Approved by:

Description
#2024-26

Soc Sec/Medi
Pension
INPRS

Total

, President

Police Commission

Amount

v N n

W

60,468.72
1,076.49
12,158.67
500.97

74,204.85



Voucher

1101004111
1101004123
1101004123
1101004123
1101004125
1101004213
1101004221
1101004232
1101004314
1101004343
1101004343

APV

13028
13034
13035
13036
13038
13059
13039
13069
13045
13046
13040

Accounts Payable Register
Police Vouchers Paid on General Docket

1/13/2025

Vendor

Payroll

IRS

INPRS

INPRS

AIM Medical Trust

Pulse Technology Indiana
Wex Bank-Speedway
Advance Auto

Verizon Wireless

Dept of Public Utilities
Indiana American Water

Approved by:

Description
#2025-01

Soc Sec/Medi
Pension
INPRS

Jan Premium
Copier Maint
Dec Gasoline
Supplies
Aircards
Sewer-Police
Water-Police

Total

, President

Police Commission

Amount

$ 73,053.54
$ 1,263.95
$ 12,592.62
$ 515.74
$ 32,940.34
$ 38.61
S  4,486.15
S 58.45
S 660.24
S 90.51
S 54.60

$ 125,754.75



